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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 
   Maintenance of Diesel/Natural Gas 
   Electric Generator Sets & the Testing, 
   Inspection & Maintenance of 800 KW 
Project Name:   and 1600 KW Turbine Generators   Contract Administrator:   Stephanie Lewis   
 
Specification No.:           42939     Lead Department:        Aviation    

              
Conference Date:    Tuesday, July 18, 2006    Conference Location:   O'Hare Airport – H & R Bldg. 

Attendee Name  Company Address 
Telephone No./ 

Fax No./ 
e-mail address 

Michael Biehl Charles Equipment Co. 
1140 W. Fullerton Ave. 
Addison, IL  60101 

(630) 834-6000 x 121 
(630) 543-4174 

mike.biehl@charlesequipment.com 

Tom Hall SES, Inc. 
1400 Powis Road 
West Chicago, IL  60185 

(630) 231-4840 
(630) 231-4881 

tph308@aol.com 

David Bowman Department of Aviation 
O'Hare International Airport – T2 
Chicago, IL  60666 

(7730 686-7089 
(773) 686-6235 

dbowman@cityofchicago.org 

Brent Walters Department of Procurement Services 
30 N. LaSalle, Room 901 
Chicago, IL  60601 

(312) 742-5080 
(312) 742-8455 

brent.walters@cityofchicago.org 

Sandy Duffin Department of General Services 
30 N. LaSalle 
Chicago, IL  60601 

(312) 744-7916 
 

sduffin@cityofchicago.org 
Rich Enault Department of General Services 30 N. LaSalle  
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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name  Company Address 
Telephone No./ 

Fax No./ 
e-mail address 

Chicago, IL  60601  
r.enault@cityofchicago.org 

Jake Brown Illini Power  
 
 
 

Mike Eberwein Department of Aviation 
O'Hare International Airport 
Airport Maintenance Building 
Chicago, IL  60666 

(773) 686-2224 
(773) 686-8999 

meberwein@cityofchicago.org 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 
 


